www.bluebell.tv  Unit 2 The Quadrant, Howarth Rd, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 1AP, UK, Bluebell Opticom  Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Description:
• 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
conversion over fibre
• PoE+ support delivers up to 30W of power
over twisted pair – ideal for NDI-enabled

Weight:  xxxg
Operating Temperature:  0°C - 70°C
Ordering Information
Bluebell Opticom Limited,
Unit 2 The Quadrant,
Howarth Rd,
Maidenhead,
Berks,
SL6 1AP, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055,
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Website:www.bluebell.tv
BN812/S/2/13/LH Singlemode Dual Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-EX Fibre Converter
module (1310nm). 40km Long Haul Transceiver.Includes PS12 power supply
BN812S/2/CWDM/xx/WB Singlemode Dual Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-EX Fibre Converter
module (CWDM).  CWDM 40km Long Haul Transceiver. Includes PS12 power supply
BN812S/13/15 Singlemode Single Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX10 Fibre Converter
module (1310nm).  Used in conjunction with BN812/S/15/13 as a matched pair.
Includes PS12 power supply
BN812S/15/13 Singlemode Single Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX10 Fibre Converter
module (1550nm). Used in conjunction with BN812/S/13/15 as a matched pair.
Fitted with LC connectors as standard. Includes PS12 power supply
BN812 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000BaseT Fibre Converter Module - No Optics Fitted.
Includes PS12 power supply